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»Marin Dracea” INCDS - Headquarters Campulung Moldovenesc RDEP Station

128 Eroilor Blv., Voluntari, Ilfov , 077190 Cristian Gheorghe SIDOR, Director
Tel.: 021 350 32 38 ; 021 350 32 40
Fax. 021 350 32 45 Campulung Moldovenesc Research Section
E-mail: icas@jicas.ro; www.icas.ro 73 bis Calea Bucovinei Str., Campulung Moldovenesc,Suceava 725100
Tel.: 0230 314 747
»Marin Dracea” INCDS Research - Development and Fax: 0230 314 746
Experimentation - Production (RDEP) Stations E-mail: clungmoldovenesc@jicas.ro
Bistrita RDEP Station Bacau Research and Development Section
Ioan TAUT, Director 28 Stefan cel Mare Str., Bacau, Bacau, 600360
Tel.: 0234 520 120
Cluj - Napoca Research Section Tel: 0234 520 069
65 Horea Str., Cluj-Napoca, Cluj, 400202
Tel.: 0264 432 554 Roman Development Section
Fax: 0264 591 804 34 Republicii Blv., Roman, jud. Neamt, 611010
E-mail: cluj@icas.ro Tel: 0233 742 595
Fax: 0233 740 350
Bistrita Development Section Email: roman@jcas.ro
2 Mihai Viteazul Str., Bistrita,
Bistrita Nasaud, 420180 Tomnatic Experimental Base
Tel.: 0263 236 017 73bis Calea Bucovinei Str., Campulung Moldovenesc, Suceava 725100
Fax: 0263 236 017 Tel.: 0230 314 044
E-mail: bistrita@icas.ro Fax:0230 314 041

Email: tomnatic@jicas.ro
Lechinta Experimental Base

352 nr., Lechinta, Bistrita Nasaud, 427105 Hemeius Experimental Base

Tel : 0263 274 266 Com. Hemeius, Bacau, 607235

Fax: 0263 274 266 Tel/Fax: 0234 217 412

E-mail: lechinta@jicas.ro
Craiova RDEP Station

Brasov RDEP Station Constantin NETOIU, Director

Lucian Constantin DINCA, Director 24 George Enescu Str., Craiova, Dolj, 200144
Tel.: 0251 597 037

Brasov Research and Development Section Fax:0251 593 118

13 Closca Str, Brasov, Brasov, 500040

E-mail: craiova@jicas.ro
Tel.: 0268 419 936

Fax: (.)2,68 b Oradea RDEP Station
Epailliihsov@icasro Lucian BIRLE, Director

Sacele Experimental Base 28 Radu Enescu Str., Oradea, Bihor 410437
22 Ograzii Str., Sicele, Bragov, 505600 Tel.: 0259 418 879

Tel.: 0268 276 252 Fax: 0259 418 879

Fax: 0268 276 145 E-mail: oradea@icas.ro

E-mail: sacele@icas.ro



Focsani RDEP Station
Cristinel CONSTANDACHE, Director

Focsani Research and Development Section
7 Republicii str, Focsani, Vrancea 620018

Tel: 0237 230 481

Fax: 0237 621 541

Email: focsani@icas.ro

Vidra Experimental Base
Com Vidra, Vrancea, 627415
Tel: 0237 673 019

Fax: 0237 673 196

E-mail: vidra@jicas.ro

Pitesti RDEP Station
Silviu PAUNESCU, Director

Mihaesti Research Section

1 Principala Str., Com Mihaesti, Arges, 117470
Tel.: 0248 500 008

Fax: 0348 100 261

Pitesti Development Section

80 A Trivale Str., Pitesti, Arges, 110058
Tel.: 0248 22 0397

Fax: 0248 223 077

E-mail: pitesti@icas.ro

Mihaesti Experimental Base

1 Principala Str., Com Mihaesti, Arges, 117470
Tel.: 0248 560 008

Fax: 0348 100 261

E-mail: mihaesti@jicas.ro

Timisoara RDEP Station
Daniel - Ond TURCU, Director

Timisoara Research and Development Section
8, Aleea Padurea Verde Str., Timigoara, Timis, 300310
Tel.: 0256 220 085

Fax: 0256 219 962

E-mail: timisoara@jicas.ro

Simeria Research and Experimental Section
1 Biscaria Str., Simeria, Hunedoara, 335900

Tel.: 0254 261 254

Fax: 0254 261 254

E-mail: simeria@jicas.ro

Caransebes Research Section
11 Corneliu Baba Str., Caransebes, Caras-Severin, 325400

Caransebes Experimental Base

11 Corneliu Baba Str., Caransebes, Caras-Severin 325400
Tel: 0255 511 040

Fax: 0255 511 040

E-mail: caransebes@icas.ro

Stefanesti Experimental Station
Victor FALAN, Director

Stefanesti Experimental Base

128 Eroilor Blv. Voluntari, Ilfov, 077190
Tel.: 021 350 32 38, 0744 650 986

Fax: 021 350 32 45

E-mail: pepiniera.stefanesti@icas.ro

Cornetu Experimental Base
Of. Postal Cornetu, Ilfov, 077070

Tulcea Experimental Base

25 Isaccei Str., Tulcea, Tulcea, 820166
Tel: 0240 512 159

Fax: 0240 506 117

E-mail: tulcea@jicas.ro

Baragan Experimental Base
Com. Perisoru, Calarasi, 917195
Tel.: 0242 530300

Fax: 0242 530300

E-mail: baragan@jicas.ro
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